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MSK

SLD

02/01/2013

DELINEATOR SCHEDULE

STATION

NORTHBOUND

227+95.00

SOUTHBOUND

228+35.00

ADVANCED NOTICE OF CROSSOVERS

188+05

195+99

196+67

204+61

297+63

305+57

306+24

314+18

389+72

397+66

398+34

406+28

EXISTING TURNAROUNDS

 (ADVANCED NOTICE 4 AT EACH TURNAROUND)

TOTALS

SIDE

LT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

RT

RT

LT

LT

RT

RT

LT

LT

TYPE

SINGLE WHITE

SINGLE WHITE

TRIPLE AMBER

DOUBLE AMBER

DOUBLE AMBER

TRIPLE AMBER

TRIPLE AMBER

DOUBLE AMBER

DOUBLE AMBER

TRIPLE AMBER

TRIPLE AMBER

DOUBLE AMBER

DOUBLE AMBER

TRIPLE AMBER

DELINEATORS

(EACH)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

14

DELINEATOR

REMOVAL

(EACH)

1

1

12

14

DRAINAGE REMOVALS SCHEDULE

STATION

196+98.87

220+00.76

232+00.20

251+21.42

261+07.55

261+32.86

273+00.33

294+30.08

306+63.92

327+01.17

333+28.98

348+99.91

374+10.50

374+10.83

386+84.61

315+25.89

367+79.78

SUBTOTAL

SIDE

19’ LT

19’ LT

20’ LT

26’ LT

19’ RT

19’ LT

19’ LT

19’ LT

19’ LT

20’ LT

20’ LT

19’ LT

19’ LT

19’ RT

19’ LT

21’ RT

24’ RT

STATION

196+98.18

220+00.75

231+99.88

251+25.57

272+99.98

294+30.45

306+63.52

327+01.09

333+29.13

348+99.89

386+47.05

315+21.86

367+83.84

SIDE

20’ RT

19’ RT

19’ RT

20’ LT

19’ RT

19’ RT

19’ RT

19’ RT

19’ RT

19’ RT

19’ RT

26’ RT

29’ RT

PIPE

CULVERT

REMOVAL

(FOOT)

36

35

36

6

35

35

35

35

35

35

48

6

6

383

REMOVING

INLETS

(EACH)

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

19

REMOVING

INLETS

TO

MAINTAIN

FLOW

(EACH)

1

1

1

1

4

REMOVING

CATCH

BASINS

(EACH)

1

1

SIGN PANEL

STATION / LOCATION

F.A.I.-57

189+70

196+73.5

201+70

306+30.8

398+40.5

1485+39.96

1487+46.01

TOTALS

8’LT

CL

8’LT

CL

CL

40.25’LT

33.76’LT

SIGN PANEL

TYPE 2

(SQ FT)

16

16

32

RELOCATE

SIGN PANEL

ASSEMBLY -

TYPE B

(EACH)

1

1

1

3

TUBULAR

STEEL SIGN

SUPPORT

BREAKAWAY

(POUND)

DRILLED

SHAFT

CONCRETE

FOUNDATION

(CU YD)

0.7

0.7

1.4

REMOVE

SIGN PANEL

ASSEMBLY

TYPE A

(EACH)

1

1

2

EARTHWORK

STATION

F.A.I. 57

186+00.00

186+00.00

STATION

TO

-

-

-

-

TOTALS

STATION

1465+00.00

1465+00.00

EARTH

EXCAVATION

(CU YD)

26188

26,188

FURNISH

EXCAVATION

(CU YD)

4580

4,580

EARTH

 EXCAVATION

ADJUSTED FOR

25% SHRINKAGE

(CU YD)

19641

0

19,641

FOR INFORMATION ONLY

EMBANKMENT

(CU YD)

24123

98

24,221

EARTHWORK

BALANCE

WASTE (+)

SHORTAGE (-)

(CU YD)

-4482

-98

-4580

REMARKS

PERM. DITCH CHECKS

GRADING & SHAPING SHOULDERS

STATION

165+77

255+00

222+70

231+50

363+25

TO

TOTAL

STATION

169+38

258+48

224+95

233+00

366+86

LOCATION

LT

LT

RT

LT

LT

DISTANCE

(FOOT)

361

348

225

150

361

1445

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER - REMOVAL/REPLACEMENT SCHEDULE

STA.

166+55.00

209+51.50

231+50.00

348+47.10

1461+04.83

174+78.42

174+81.84

163+75.00

209+51.50

230+74.00

348+47.10

409+51.00

404+16.46

STATION / LOCATION

STA.

209+50.00

226+30.00

347+05.54

419+77.93

1465+00.00

175+78.61

180+48.25

209+50.00

224+95.00

347+05.54

406+00.00

412+00.00

406+00.00

TOTALS

LOC.

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RAISED REFLECTIVE

PAVEMENT MARKER,

REFLECTOR REMOVAL

(EACH)

54

21

145

90

5

6

8

58

20

146

72

4

10

639

RAISED PAVEMENT

MARKER

REFLECTOR REPLACEMENT

(EACH)

54

21

145

90

5

6

8

58

20

146

72

4

10

639

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 16 INCH

STATION

F.A.I. 57

189+40.00

209+51.50

228+95.48

348+47.10

1461+04.83

226+30.00

229+24.90

253+10.00

361+50.00

308+62.22

186+00.00

209+51.50

228+53.68

348+47.10

224+95.00

228+23.74

252+45.00

361+05.00

308+62.22

STATION / LOCATION

TO

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

STATION

209+50.00

227+96.32

308+62.22

419+77.93

1465+00.00

228+25.74

231+50.00

257+25.00

365+30.00

347+05.54

209+50.00

227+54.52

308+62.22

403+50.00

227+24.58

230+74.00

257+70.00

366+45.00

347+05.54

LOC

NB INSIDE

NB INSIDE

NB INSIDE

NB INSIDE

NB INSIDE

NB OUTSIDE

NB OUTSIDE

NB OUTSIDE

NB OUTSIDE

NB INSIDE RADIAL 

SB INSIDE

SB INSIDE

SB INSIDE

SB INSIDE

SB OUTSIDE

SB OUTSIDE

SB OUTSIDE

SB OUTSIDE

SB INSIDE RADIAL

TOTAL =

SHOULDER

RUMBLE

STRIPS,

16 INCH

(FOOT)

2010.0

1844.8

7966.7

7130.8

395.2

195.7

225.1

415.0

380.0

3851.6

2350.0

1803.0

8008.5

5502.9

229.6

250.3

525.0

540.0

3835.1

47,459

SAND IMPACT ATTENUATOR REMOVAL

STATION

255+00

363+50

TOTAL

SIDE

RT/LT

RT/LT

REMOVAL

(EACH)

2

2

4

STRIP REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL TREATMENT

STATION

F.A.I. 57

224+95.00

226+30.00

228+38.97

229+10.19

STATION / LOCATION

TO

-

-

-

-

-

TOTALS

STATION

227+39.81

228+11.03

230+74.00

231+50.00

LOC.

S.B.

N.B.

S.B.

N.B.

STRIP

REFLECTIVE

CRACK CONTROL

TREATMENT

(FOOT)

244.8

181.0

235.0

239.8

901

203

201

404


